Topic

Local Business
Economy
Senior Citizen
Education
Envircnment
Arts / Culture
Health
Government
Education

Community Service

Education
Literature
Education
Education
Government
Local Sports
Arts / Culture
Arts / Culture
Local Sports
Health
Economy
Senior Citizen
Economy
Local Sports
Health
Education
Public Safety
Government

Subject

SF Chamber of Commerce

Los Alamos National Laboratory
AARP services for members
Northern NM College

SF Solid Waste Management Agency
Tranditional Spanish Dancing
Health Para Todos

Court In Schools

Turgoise Trail Charter School
Food Depot - Souper Bowl Event
Pojoaque School Board Elections
Nasario Remembers - local author
School Genearl Obligation Bond
Santa Fe Community College
State Land Commissioner

SFAABC baseball

Fiesta Council - Promote Queen / DV competition

Fiesta Council Interview

Aztec Boxing Club interview

Health Insurance - insurance options
Los Alamos National Laboratory
AARP services for members

Santa Fe homebuilders show
SFAABC

Sleep Matters

Santa Fe Public Schools

SFPD LEAD program

Santa Fe County Assessor Notice of Value

Start Date

1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/10/2017
1/12/2017
1/12/2017
1/12/2017
1/18/2017
1/19/2017
1/19/2017
1/25/2017
1/27/2017
1/31/2017
2/1/2017
2/9/2017
2/10/2017
2/20/2017
2/22/2017
2/22/2017
3/1/2017
3/3/2017
3/3/2017
3/6/2017
3/10/2017
3/13/2017
3/16/2017
3/20/2017
3/29/2017




KSWV AM 810/99.9 FM — Public Community File 2017

Ist Quarter — January 19, 2017
The Food Depot Souper Bowl-Benefit Event

Maria Sanchez with the Food Depot was interviewed to discuss the upcoming 23™ annual
Souper Bowl, a one of a kind fundraising event. The friendly competition brings together top
chefs in Santa Fe to earn the title of Best Soup! Local business sponsor the event and
restaurants donate their staff time and talent. | The proceeds are used to provide meals to the
most vulnerable members of our community. In 2016 the event raised enough funds to provide

240,000 meals!




