Topic	Subject	Start Date
Local Business	SF Chamber of Commerce	1/6/2017
Economy	Los Alamos National Laboratory	1/6/2017
Senior Citizen	AARP services for members	1/6/2017
Education	Northern NM College	1/10/2017
Environment	SF Solid Waste Management Agency	1/12/2017
Arts / Culture	Tranditional Spanish Dancing	1/12/2017
Health	Health Para Todos	1/12/2017
Government	Court In Schools	1/18/2017
Education	Turqoise Trail Charter School	1/19/2017
Community Service	Food Depot - Souper Bowl Event	1/19/2017
Education	Pojoaque School Board Elections	1/25/2017
Literature	Nasario Remembers - local author	1/27/2017
Education	School Genearl Obligation Bond	1/31/2017
Education	Santa Fe Community College	2/1/2017
Government	State Land Commissioner	2/9/2017
Local Sports	SFAABC baseball	2/10/2017
Arts / Culture	Fiesta Council - Promote Queen / DV competition	2/20/2017
Arts / Culture	Fiesta Council Interview	2/22/2017
Local Sports	Aztec Boxing Club interview	2/22/2017
Health	Health Insurance - insurance options	3/1/2017
Economy	Los Alamos National Laboratory	3/3/2017
Senior Citizen	AARP services for members	3/3/2017
Economy	Santa Fe homebuilders show	3/6/2017
Local Sports	SFAABC	3/10/2017
Health	Sleep Matters	3/13/2017
Education	Santa Fe Public Schools	3/16/2017
Public Safety	SFPD LEAD program	3/20/2017
Government	Santa Fe County Assessor Notice of Value	3/29/2017

KSWV AM 810/99.9 FM - Public Community File 2017

1st Quarter – January 19, 2017

The Food Depot Souper Bowl-Benefit Event

Maria Sanchez with the Food Depot was interviewed to discuss the upcoming 23rd annual Souper Bowl, a one of a kind fundraising event. The friendly competition brings together top chefs in Santa Fe to earn the title of Best Soup! Local business sponsor the event and restaurants donate their staff time and talent. ! The proceeds are used to provide meals to the most vulnerable members of our community. In 2016 the event raised enough funds to provide 240,000 meals!